
J/Equi 
Zone First name Surname Contact Number Email Address Credential Name End State 

1 Michael Carlson 0417746436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 01/01/2026 Active 

1 Peter Ryan 0403464135 ryanpick.gapcreek@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 10/06/2026 Active 

1 Michael Carlson 0417746436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 01/01/2028 Active 

2 Jane Bell 0448260079 janebell67@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 02/01/2026 Active 

2 Jillian Bird 0408780264 jillian_bird@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Rebecca Moynihan 0430311229 gobec@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 19/02/2025 Active 

2 Joanna Humphries 0488750541 candjhumphries@yahoo.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Jan Morland 0419645708 beauhaven@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 30/12/2023 Active 

2 Brigitte Bennett 0407971188 gcheg@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Jennifer Schofield 0416055133 jennyqrl@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Jacqui Larson 0428152456 jlars4@eq.edu.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 10/06/2026 Active 

2 Rachel Lornie 0418645708 rachel.lornie@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Louisa Massignani 0449089344 cakesalouisa@live.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 10/06/2026 Active 

2 Jennifer Hodgson 0409797073 jenhod55@bigpond.net.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 14/08/2025 Active 

2 Ping Jaa 0418118188 pingjaa88@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Rosalyn Mercer 0410544585 rozmercer@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 10/06/2026 Active 

2 John Hughes 0407370422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 14/08/2025 Active 

2 Victoria Sloane 0400000571 vsloane01@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Sally Wiseman 0409596796 sally.wiseman@traveltherapy.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 14/08/2025 Active 

2 Rebecca Moynihan 0430311229 gobec@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Joanna Humphries 0488750541 candjhumphries@yahoo.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Jacqui Larson 0428152456 jlars4@eq.edu.au Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 20/06/2025 Active 

2 Kara Brennan +61433085447 karabrennan0@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Louisa Massignani 0449089344 cakesalouisa@live.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 20/06/2024 Active 

2 Renee Polden 0493420790 r.e.polden@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 14/08/2025 Active 

2 Charmaine Smith 0451247727 smithclaninozz@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 09/06/2026 Active 

2 Rachel Lornie 0418645708 rachel.lornie@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 05/01/2028 Active 

2 Ping Jaa 0418118188 pingjaa88@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 04/05/2028 Active 

2 John Hughes 0407370422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 03/05/2028 Active 

3 Debbie Summerhayes 0402897939 debbie@horseloversonly.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 09/06/2026 Active 

3 Katrina Finnsson 0406254713 aquillo.home@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 09/06/2026 Active 

4 Stephanie Commens 0428633235 justastep.ag@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 06/01/2023 Active 

4 Danae O'Keeffe 0419792051 danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 16/02/2024 Active 

4 Danae O'Keeffe 0419792051 danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 11/01/2028 Active 

5 Grace Brodie 0427273432 brodiecattleco2@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 10/01/2026 Active 

5 Lyn Coombe 0419733309 roxborough1@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 27/01/2023 Active 

6 Judith Carsley 0419768597 freelance2@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 12/02/2025 Active 

6 Carol Badger 0409833865 badgersgym@optusnet.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 21/08/2023 Active 

6 Beryl Burkhardt 0427664424 bburkhardt@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 12/02/2025 Active 

6 Sharne Andrew 0438716843 sharne.andrew@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 18/02/2024 Active 

6 Sharne Andrew 0438716843 sharne.andrew@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Probationary) 02/05/2027 Active 

7 Deziree Roos 0437340384 dezi_95@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 02/08/2024 Active 
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7 Melissa Davis 0416190691 melissa@widebaysolar.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 02/08/2024 Active 

7 Debbie Iker 0427582809 ikerclan1@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 12/02/2025 Active 

7 Barry Brunke 0427642059 barryandcheryl57@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 06/01/2025 Active 

7 Deziree Roos 0437340384 dezi_95@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

7 Debbie Iker 0427582809 ikerclan1@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

7 Melissa Chapman 0428335383 melissa.chapman4@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 01/09/2024 Active 

7 Melissa Chapman 0428335383 melissa.chapman4@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

8 Leah Frohloff 0417714386 leah.frohloff@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 02/08/2024 Active 

8 Leah Frohloff 0417714386 leah.frohloff@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

9 Catherine Cavanough 0438784665 micat.cavanough2@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

11 Deanne Formilan 0439746639 deejoy81@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 28/10/2025 Active 

11 Samantha Gilchrist 0499764298 Sjgilchrist98@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 28/10/2025 Active 

11 Chantelle Turner 0409581559 cs.turner@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 29/10/2024 Active 

11 Lisa Sampson 0420278069 lisasampson@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 29/10/2024 Active 

11 Adrienne Kelley 0437110296 adrienne.kelley.91@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 28/10/2026 Active 

11 Raymond Kelley 0429790082 ray.kelley@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 29/10/2024 Active 

11 Gillian Harris 0427418532 wwgrharris@clearmail.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 28/10/2026 Active 

11 Jenna Pace 0488708789 jpace0609@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 28/10/2026 Active 

11 Robert McLachlan 0417963903 steiny2@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 08/01/2026 Active 

11 Adrienne Kelley 0437110296 adrienne.kelley.91@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 23/10/2026 Active 

11 Raymond Kelley 0429790082 ray.kelley@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 05/01/2028 Active 

15 Kay Orr 0419686408 kayorr@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

15 Bonita Floyd 0437236783 pbfloyd13@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

15 Jacque Donaldson 0427852818 mtball@activ8.net.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 26/06/2025 Active 

15 Julie Warren 0437970492 jarnee_01@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 26/06/2025 Active 

15 Bonita Floyd 0437236783 pbfloyd13@outlook.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

16 Danyelle Kenny 0408474485 danyelle.91@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 02/08/2024 Active 

16 Danyelle Kenny 0408474485 danyelle.91@hotmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 28/03/2027 Active 

18 Julie Sheppard 0417379900 smilieju4@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 05/03/2026 Active 

18 Stacey Locastro 0457229442 staceylocastro@westnet.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 04/03/2026 Active 

18 Philippa Whitting 0417199924 philippa@mckinnonandco.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 05/03/2026 Active 

18 Deborah Windhaus 0418721279 raewin@westnet.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 05/03/2026 Active 

18 Jenny Bafico 0407746388 jenniferbafico@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 30/12/2023 Active 

21 Carol Paterson 0428531359 paterson.carol@ymail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 04/01/2026 Active 

22 Merle Niesler 0428726724 nieslermerle@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 13/10/2027 Active 

22 Lee-Adelle Odger 0448955571 leeodger@yahoo.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 28/10/2026 Active 

26 Karla Farrell 0414560472 karlashane@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 06/01/2024 Active 

26 Karla Farrell 0414560472 karlashane@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Technical Delegate (Official) 12/10/2026 Active 

27 Kevin Tomkins 0407791545 ktomkins2@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 01/01/2025 Active 

27 Carolyn Jutila 0408275766 carolynjutila@y7mail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

27 Peter Bridgeman 0434155258 ps_bridgeman@optusnet.com.au Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

27 Nicole Ryan 0429678057 michaelnniki@gmail.com Jumping Equitation Judge (A) 08/09/2023 Active 

27 Madeline Chery 0749392611 cctrailrides@bigpond.com Jumping Equitation Judge (Probationary) 12/10/2026 Active 
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